

SB027\_L.006

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

SB25-027

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Marchman

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 8, strike "FOUR" and substitute "FIVE".
- 2 Page 5, line 17, strike "ONE" and substitute "TWO".
- 3 Page 5, line 20, strike "SENATE" and substitute "HOUSE OF
- 4 REPRESENTATIVES".

\*\* \*\*